
D3B-Lancaster Farming Saturday February 16,1985

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

of each week s publication

SAT MAR 23 - 11 AM for
Henry Schubert Rt 513,
4 miles West of Long
Valley, NJ Tractors &

Vegetable Farm Mach
Well Kept. Col Fred R
Daniel, Auctioneer
SAT MAR. 23 - Albert F
Sc hock, RD 2,
Elizabethtown, PA Farm
Eq. & Hshld. Goods Ken
Long, Auctioneer
SAT MAR 23-9 AM The
9th Annual Public Auction
of The Gap Fire Co Selling
all kinds of tools, fur-
niture, quilts, clothes,
grocs . building materials
We sell on commission
Call Elvm Better 717-442
9549 Terms by Gap Fire
Co , Gap, PA Local
Auctioneers
SAT MAR 23 - 4 PM
Eastern National Heifer
Calf Sale & 2 30 PM PA

' Angus on Parage' Sale
Located Farm Show
Building, Harrisburg, PA
Col Tom Gammon & Col
Harry Bachman, Auc
tioneers. Sponsored by
PA Angus Association
SAT MAR 23 - 9 AM
Public Sale of Cattle,
Gram & Hay, Farm &

Hshld. Antiques, Hshld &

Butcher Eq Location
Upper Dauphin Co., 20
mis N. of Harrisburg
Going N take Rt 147 at
Clark's Ferry Bridge to
Halifax, then Rt. 225 N to
Fishemlle Turn left in
Fisherville on Tourist Park
Rd . go to first macadam
rd and left again GomgS
from Millersburg, on Rt
147 turn left on Tourist
Park Rd at the Pub Mr &

Mrs Wm Marlin Keefer,
Owners Sale by Douglas
L Major Auctioneering

Service
SAT MAR 23 930 AM
Farm Eq Hshld Goods &

Antiques Located along
Chris Mill Rd between
Martmdale & Red Ren
Campground, Earl Twp,
Lane Co Terms by
James H. & Anna Z
Martin Paul W Horst &

John Fry, Auctioneers
SAT MAR 23 12 NOON
Public Auction of Real
Estate and Personal
Property Located 2'/i
mis E-SE of the Village of
Red Cross, PA, 1 mi SE of
Rebuck Farms Estate of
Jacob F Long Paula R
Long & Agnes M Ramer,
Executrices Dockey,
Dockey, Deppen, Auc
tioneers
SAT MAR 23-Household
Goods, Antiques, Old Tool
Collection 3 mis S of
Strasburg Rueben Better,
Owner Steve Petersheim,
Auctioneer
SAT MAR 23 930 AM
Consignment Mach
Auction Located at the
Farm of Melvin Graybill 2
mis S of Selmsgrove, 1

PUBLIC SALE
OFREAL ESTATE& FARM EQUIP.

153 A - DAIRY FARM - 153 A
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 23,1985

10:30 A.M.

LOCATION: Cumberland Co., Pa. - Approx. 5 miles northwest
of Shippensburg. From Shippensburg take Rt. 696 North to
Ridge Rd., turn right, go approx. Vz mile, turn left onto Fox
Hill Rd., first farm on right. Traveling I 81 take Fayette
Street Exit to Shippensburg. Sale signs posted from Ridge
Rd.

-REALESTATE 1:00P.M.-
153A. Deep Slate Soil - 133acres tillable, 20 acres woodland.

2Vz STORYBRICK DWELLING
Ist Floor - Large modern kitchen, family room and living room with wall

to wall carpet, half bath, wash room.
2nd Floor 3 bedrooms - one with wall to wall carpet, full bath, Full

attic, full basement, hot water baseboard heating throughout, storm
windows, drilledwell (never failed).

BANK BARN WITH 4BAYS
40 comfort tie stalls, 2V’ DeLaval pipeline, Patz barn cleaner, ad-

ditional loafing area.
Approx. 60’x4’xl6’ corn crib, wagon shed.

FARM EQUIP.
J.D. 4030 tractor, W.F.D. (completely overhauled in ’82); Farmall M
tractor with power steering; J.D. 336 baler w/thrower; J.D 1209haybine;
J.D. 110 11 ft. transport disc; J.D. 416 plow; Int. 56 4 row cornplanter; J.D
34’ bale or grain elevator w/motor; NI 2 row corn picker WR; 2 18’ hay
wagons with steel racks; AC hay wagon with wooden racks; Brilhon 12’
cultipacker; 7’ Brilhon chisel plow; Ontario 14 disc drill; J.D. 630 side
delivery rake; 300 gal. Welsh sprayer; 2 section harrow; 2 Grove bin
wagons (185 bu.); 224 tooth harrows; 6 calf hutches; 2 feed carts; fencers;
gates; wood saw; small wagon load of misc. items.

HAY - approx. 300-400 bales of mixed hay
approx. 1,000bales of alfalfa and rye grass

MILKER EQUIP.
4 DeLaval SuperFlow - Vu.; 1500 gal. DeLaval bulk tank with Della Therm
pre-heater; 3 hp compressor; 5 hp compressor; DLS - 250 water softener,
A 0. Smith 152 gal. quick heat tank.

Note -If property is not sold the 2 1/' pipeline and 78 DeLaval milker
pump will be offered.
For Insper. or Information call: 717-423-6248 or 423-5984

Note - This is a fine line of farm machinery, milker equip.
Only 2 years old and the property is ready for operation.

Real Estate Terms -10% down day of sale, final settlement on or before
April 15, 1985.

Auctioneers; KEN-BAR FARMS LTD.
Melvin Sensenig 776-5054 Kenneth Holtry
Lamar Sensenig 532-9160 R.D.I, Shippensburg, Pa.

Lie No. - Au - 001803-L Ph. 717-423-6248
AA - 000926-L Atty. - Tom Bietsch

Terms - Cash or Good Check, IdRequired.
Lunch Provided Not Responsible For Accidents.

mi on Rt 35 Turn left at
blinker light in the Village
of Kantz. 1 mi to Sale
Melvin Graybill, Cons
Mgr 717 374 1618 Dale
L Longacre, Auctioneer
Roger A Lauver, Appt
Auct
TUES MAR 26 730 PM
Easter Lamb & Goat Sale
Penns Valley Livestock
Auction, Centre Hall, PA
Scott L Yocum, 814-466
3150 Ron Gilligan,
Auctioneer

Located RD 2, Van Buren
Rd , Easton PA Consign
your surplus 215 759
7141 or 215 258-7146
Auctioneer Ralph W
Zettlemoyer Auction Co
Inc

AUCTION sX'dBL

TUES MAR 26 Truck
Tractors, Mixer Trucks,
etc For J D M Materials
located Huntingdon
Valley, PA Vilsmeier
Auction Co, Inc
TUES MAR 26 Special
Spring Feeder Cattle &

Feeder Pig Sale, 7 PM
Carlisle Livestock Market.
Exit 12 off 181 717-249
4511
WED MAR 27 3 PM
Eastern Lam and Goat
Sale at the Belleville
Livestock Mkt, Belleville,
PA 717-935-2146

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, FEB. 23rd, 1985

10:00A.M.
11TH ANNUAL

FARM EQUIPMENT
CONSIGNMENT AUCTION

TUES MAR 26 Com
plete Holstein Dairy
Dispersal Belleville, PA
Ron Kanagy, Owner
Kling’s Auction Service
Sale Mgrs

Consignments Taken Now! Phone 301-658-6400
Don’t Wait If We Can Plan - We Get Better
Prices - Call Early Try Feb. Ist.
Over 1100 Regular Buyers On Our Com-
puterized Mailing List. Our Auctions Have An
Experienced Auction Staff With Over 96% Of
All Consignments Sold. We Have Proven
Results.
We Invite:

TRACTORS
VEHICLES

LAWN GARDEN
FARM IMPLEMENTS

TOOLS POST WIRE
ALL TYPES OF FARM EQUIPMENT

Phone Your ConsignmentsTo Us Now 1
Phone Us Now If You Are Planning To Have
An Auction Of Your Own, So We Can Plan It
For You. Lie & Bonded In MD., PA., & DE

AUCTION SERVICE BY:

TUES MAR 26 930 AM
Geo V Seiple & Son
Annual Public Sale

LARGE
HSV 12th ANNUAL

PUBLIC AUCTION
To be held at Garden Spot Auto Auction,
Apple and Robert Streets, Along Rt. 322,
Ephrata, Pa.
SATURDAY, APRIL 20th, 1985

Starting at 9:00 A.M.
To consign for this large well advertised
auction HUNTER'S SALE BARN, INC.

RT. 276
PHONE 301-658-6400
RISING SUN, MD 21911

AUCTIONEERS:
NORMAN E. HUNTER
PARKEST. WILLIAMS

Call 717-733-0388 or
717-733-7917

Consignments normally consist of Farm
Equipment, Industrial Equipment, Trucks and
Trailers, Tools, Tires, etc

Auction Conducted by the:
J. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Witman AU00127-L
Box 501, Ephrata, Pa. 17522
717-627-0789 or 665-5735

RESTAURANT ON GROUNDS
HAULING AVAILABLE

“CECIL COUNTY’S LEADING
AUCTION SERVICE"

PUBLIC AUCTION
TRACTORS FARM MACHINERY
GRAIN EQUIPMENT TRUCKS

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 19,1985
10:00 A.M.

Auction to be held on the farm located at Route 4, South Annville, Twp.,
Lebanon County, Pa. From Route 322 west of Fontana turn north onto
Mt. Pleasant Rd. at Lebanon Valley Bible Church to farm on left or from
Route 422 at west end of Annville turn south onto Mt. Pleasant Rd. to
farm on right.

INTERNATIONAL 3588 2+2 DIESEL
CAB AC RADIO HEATER

3REMOTE VALVES 925 HRS.
INTERNATIONAL 666WIDE

FRONT DIESEL
Gear Drive TA 15.5x38Tires 2850 hrs.
FORD 4000 DIESEL WIDE FRONT

Selecto-Speed 540-1000RPM
with Sauder loader with

manure fork and 72” bucket
JOHN DEERE 4400 DIESEL COMBINE

CAB AC HEATER BIN EXTENSION
MONITOR with 213 FLEX HEADPLATFORM
JD 443-4 row corn head; IH 5100 Soybean
Special gram drill w/press wheels (like new);

JD 7000-4 row Conservation corn planter
w/Kasco auger fill, pre emerge spray at-
tachment and monitor; AC 16*2’ field
cultivator with folding wings, leveling harrow
and rear hitch; Brady 14 tooth transport chisel
plow; JD 310 transport 28 disc harrow; NH 30’
bale elevator; 15KW pto generator on trailer;
Int. 463-4 row 3 pt. adj. cultivator; Kilbros. 350
gravity box on gear; JD 307-6’ 3 pt. gyromor; NI
214 flail manure spreader w/hyd. tailgate; Int.
60-6 row shredder; Int. 56 pto hopper blower;
JD 3 section pull type rotary hoe; Century
tractor mtd. sprayer with 35’ booms and 2-225
gal. saddle tanks w/new Bean fiber glass
pump; new 72” Sauder bucket; 16’ Bnlhon
transport cultipacker; 10’ Cobey all steel
cultipacker; 10’ wooden drag; 3 pt. combine
head mover, 3 pt hog mover, 73 Cub Cadet
with 38” mower and Economy 14 hp stock
pulling tractor

bin unloading auger; 6"x36' Bazooka transport
gram auger; GT moisture tester and soil PH
tester

1972 INTERNATIONAL
2110 FLEETSTAR

16' Midwest grain body
10wheel truck gas

1952 Chevrolet 6500 truck
with 12' dump body

Hyd. cylinders; JD A22 high pressure washer,
Lincoln 225 Amp. welder: complete acetylene
outfit w/tanks; 300 gal. skid fuel tank; 12’-1100
gal. port a tank; 8’ truck bed stock racks; AC
tractor booster hitch; new equipment parts and
hardware; suitcase weights; Glenco soil saver
points; load binders, ropes, tow chains; 5 hp
Gilson rototiller; 2 metal express wagons; JD
10 pedal tractor; Frank Bentz butcher furnace
w/kettle; lots of asst, lumber; blacksmith
dnllpress; pedistal bench grinder, 3 Orbit hyd
motors; 1 ton chain hoist; I beam trolly; elect
paint sprayer; elec, chain saw; Ridgid HR
1/8” to IV pipe threader; Rockwell elec
impact, wrench; wooden work bench; steel
welding table; bolt assortment; 1 hp. air
compressor; antifreeze, oils and grease; sump
pump; scrap iron; silage cart; welding and
ext. cords, cast iron hog troughs; 2,4,6 hole hog
feeders; Smidley 12 hole hog feeder; redwood
picket fence; 40’ Magnesium ext. ladder and
lots of other unlisted farm related items.

Auction order: Lumber, small items, gram
equipmentand farm machinery.
Terms: CASH-Checks by approval only-no
exceptions-be sure and bring letter of credit.
This auction features some of the cleanest and
most excellently maintained equipment to be
sold in this area for many years. Everything
held ready and building kept.

GRAIN EQUIPMENT
G'l 570-500 bu batch grain dryei, Butler 3450
bu grain bin, Butler 4500 bu grain bin, Butler
1650 bu hopper bottom bin, 2-110 V. aerator
tans, 8800 gal glass lined liquid fertilizer tank,
8' \4o’ Snowco stationary auger, bin sweep,

Conditions by
JOHN H. HERR JR.
717-867-1255

Harry H. Bachman / Auctioneer
AU000033-L 717-867-1809

Food by Farm Women 11


